SCHEDULE - LEACOCK - SILVER (C/D)

YORK CENTRAL

BALL HOCKEY LEAGUE
www.ycbhl.com

Date

Tue, Sep 11, 18
Tue, Sep 11, 18
Tue, Sep 11, 18
Tue, Sep 18, 18
Tue, Sep 18, 18
Tue, Sep 18, 18
Tue, Sep 25, 18
Tue, Sep 25, 18
Tue, Sep 25, 18
Mon, Oct 01, 18
Tue, Oct 02, 18
Tue, Oct 02, 18
Tue, Oct 02, 18
Tue, Oct 09, 18
Tue, Oct 09, 18
Tue, Oct 09, 18
Mon, Oct 15, 18
Tue, Oct 16, 18
Tue, Oct 16, 18
Tue, Oct 16, 18
Mon, Oct 22, 18
Tue, Oct 23, 18
Tue, Oct 23, 18
Tue, Oct 23, 18
Tue, Oct 30, 18
Tue, Oct 30, 18
Tue, Oct 30, 18
Tue, Nov 06, 18
Tue, Nov 06, 18
Tue, Nov 06, 18
Tue, Nov 13, 18

Tue, Nov 13, 18

RND S

1

1

fall 2018

Jan. 30, 2026

Home

DANFORTH KNIGHTS
HAWKS

RICE BOWL

HAWKS

DONLANDS SPARTANS
DOOCHA HOUSEHOLD
HAWKS

DONLANDS SPARTANS
DANFORTH KNIGHTS
RICE BOWL
DONLANDS SPARTANS
DOOCHA HOUSEHOLD
HAWKS

DANFORTH KNIGHTS
HAWKS

DONLANDS SPARTANS
DANFORTH KNIGHTS
DOOCHA HOUSEHOLD
WHEAT KINGS
DONLANDS SPARTANS
WHEAT KINGS

WHEAT KINGS
DOOCHA HOUSEHOLD
RICE BOWL
DANFORTH KNIGHTS
RICE BOWL

WHEAT KINGS

WHEAT KINGS

RICE BOWL

DOOCHA HOUSEHOLD
DOOCHA HOUSEHOLD
DANFORTH KNIGHTS

S Visitor
n DOOCHA HOUSEHOLD
DONLANDS SPARTANS
u WHEAT KINGS
WHEAT KINGS
DANFORTH KNIGHTS

0

2

2 RICE BOWL
2 RICE BOWL
1

DOOCHA HOUSEHOLD
H WHEAT KINGS
E DOOCHA HOUSEHOLD
0 RICE BOWL
4 WHEAT KINGS
1 DANFORTH KNIGHTS
0 RICE BOWL
E DOOCHA HOUSEHOLD
1 WHEAT KINGS
H DONLANDS SPARTANS
E DANFORTH KNIGHTS

n HAWKS

u DANFORTH KNIGHTS
DONLANDS SPARTANS

u HAWKS
H HAWKS

u DONLANDS SPARTANS

u DOOCHA HOUSEHOLD

u DONLANDS SPARTANS
DANFORTH KNIGHTS

E HAWKS

RICE BOWL

u WHEAT KINGS

Time
8:00 pm
9:00 pm
10:00 pm
8:00 pm
9:00 pm
10:00 pm
7:00 pm
8:00 pm
9:00 pm
7:00 pm
8:00 pm
9:00 pm
10:00 pm
8:00 pm
9:00 pm
10:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
8:00 pm
9:00 pm
7:00 pm
8:00 pm
9:00 pm
10:00 pm
8:00 pm
9:00 pm
10:00 pm
7:00 pm
8:00 pm
9:00 pm
8:00 pm
9:00 pm

Location



Mon, Dec 03, 18 2 HAWKS (V DANFORTH KNIGHTS 7:00 pm
Mon, Dec 03,18 2 DONLANDS SPARTANS 0 DOOCHA HOUSEHOLD 8:00 pm
Tue, Dec 04,18 3 HAWKS 4 DONLANDS SPARTANS 7:30 pm



